
CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 5.700 3.000 8.700 7.600 6.900 23.200 23.200

2 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CHASSE 4.400 3.400 7.800 8.000 6.700 22.500 0.300 22.200

3 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 4.800 3.100 7.900 5.400 6.900 20.200 20.200

4 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CHASSE 3.600 2.000 5.600 6.400 6.400 18.400 18.400

5 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 1.900 1.200 3.100 4.600 4.900 12.600 12.600

6 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES  ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 1.300 1.000 2.300 3.300 4.800 10.400 0.300 10.100

7 KEYRA CELESTE HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 0.500 0.700 1.200 2.600 2.300 6.100 6.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 4.200 3.800 8.000 8.300 7.000 23.300 23.300

2 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CHASSE 5.000 2.900 7.900 6.300 6.700 20.900 20.900

3 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 3.600 3.400 7.000 6.600 7.000 20.600 0.600 20.000

4 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CHASSE 3.000 2.800 5.800 6.200 5.800 17.800 17.800

5 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 1.200 1.600 2.800 6.400 4.400 13.600 13.600

6 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES  ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 2.100 1.200 3.300 4.800 5.000 13.100 13.100

7 KEYRA CELESTE HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 1.000 1.600 2.600 3.200 5.800 11.600 11.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 6.100 4.000 10.100 7.200 8.000 25.300 25.300

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 2.800 5.600 8.400 7.300 7.400 23.100 23.100

3 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CHASSE 4.100 3.800 7.900 7.700 7.000 22.600 22.600

4 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 4.900 3.400 8.300 6.300 7.500 22.100 22.100

5 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CHASSE 2.800 3.200 6.000 4.800 6.600 17.400 17.400

6 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES  ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 1.900 1.500 3.400 3.700 7.000 14.100 14.100

7 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 0.800 0.300 1.100 5.300 6.300 12.700 12.700

8 KEYRA CELESTE HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 1.400 0.300 1.700 3.800 6.200 11.700 11.700

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

CINTA27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 6.100 4.400 10.500 7.000 7.700 25.200 25.200

2 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 6.000 3.700 9.700 7.800 7.500 25.000 25.000

3 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 4.800 3.900 8.700 5.200 7.100 21.000 21.000

4 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CHASSE 4.100 2.800 6.900 5.900 7.400 20.200 20.200

5 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CHASSE 4.100 3.000 7.100 5.300 7.100 19.500 19.500

6 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES  ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 2.600 1.100 3.700 5.400 6.600 15.700 15.700

7 KEYRA CELESTE HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 1.300 0.700 2.000 5.000 6.100 13.100 13.100

8 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 0.400 1.300 1.700 3.200 6.400 11.300 11.300

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

MAZAS27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

SENIOR



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 FLAVIA LEON NAKAMURA CHASSE 23.200 23.300 25.300 25.200 97.000

2 SOFIA LAY ZEA CHASSE 20.200 20.000 22.100 21.000 83.300

3 LAURA YAPIAS FARRO CHASSE 18.400 20.900 22.600 20.200 82.100

4 FABIANA PRESENTACIÓN ROJAS CHASSE 22.200 17.800 17.400 19.500 76.900

5 CARLIS MAIRIM ROSALES  ORTIZ YANG SHUAN 10.100 13.100 14.100 15.700 53.000

6 ANDREA SOFIA MOLERO RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 12.600 13.600 12.700 11.300 50.200

7 VALENTINA VILLAR ECHEGOYEN VESTA 23.100 25.000 48.100

8 KEYRA CELESTE HUAMAN PALOMINO NEWVES 6.100 11.600 11.700 13.100 42.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

SENIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN  VARGAS  PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 4.600 3.200 7.800 7.000 7.400 22.200 22.200

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 3.000 3.400 6.400 6.500 7.500 20.400 20.400

3 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA  CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 2.000 2.400 4.400 4.600 5.700 14.700 14.700

4 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 4.100 2.700 6.800 4.700 3.600 15.100 0.600 14.500

5 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ NEWVES 1.400 1.500 2.900 4.100 6.000 13.000 13.000

6 AZUL ANABELLE  SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 1.100 1.200 2.300 4.900 4.400 11.600 11.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN  VARGAS  PEREZ INDEPENDIENTE 3.800 2.100 5.900 6.900 6.700 19.500 19.500

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 3.300 1.800 5.100 6.000 6.000 17.100 0.300 16.800

3 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 4.200 2.800 7.000 4.600 5.100 16.700 16.700

4 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ NEWVES 1.100 2.000 3.100 4.100 4.800 12.000 12.000

5 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA  CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 0.800 1.000 1.800 2.200 5.000 9.000 9.000

6 AZUL ANABELLE  SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.700 0.400 1.100 1.500 4.200 6.800 6.800

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN  VARGAS  PEREZ FDPG 3.000 3.300 6.300 7.700 7.100 21.100 0.300 20.800

2 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 4.100 2.600 6.700 7.000 7.000 20.700 20.700

3 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 3.800 3.200 7.000 5.500 7.200 19.700 19.700

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA  CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 1.500 1.600 3.100 5.600 6.400 15.100 15.100

5 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ NEWVES 0.800 1.200 2.000 5.100 6.500 13.600 13.600

6 AZUL ANABELLE  SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 1.000 1.100 2.100 4.800 6.500 13.400 13.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

CINTA27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 3.900 2.400 6.300 6.400 7.300 20.000 20.000

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 2.000 2.800 4.800 6.500 7.400 18.700 18.700

3 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN  VARGAS  PEREZ FDPG 2.700 2.700 5.400 4.100 7.200 16.700 16.700

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA  CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 2.500 1.900 4.400 3.600 7.000 15.000 15.000

5 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ NEWVES 1.600 0.900 2.500 2.100 6.200 10.800 10.800

6 AZUL ANABELLE  SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 0.600 1.000 1.600 1.700 6.300 9.600 9.600

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

MAZAS27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

JUNIOR



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 LUCERITO DEL CARMEN  VARGAS  PEREZ FDPG 22.200 19.500 20.800 16.700 79.200

2 MICAELA RENGIFO ALVA CHASSE 20.400 16.800 19.700 18.700 75.600

3 NATALIA ORTIZ PEÑA VESTA 14.500 16.700 20.700 20.000 71.900

4 ABIGAIL ZULEIKA  CORNE TERRONES PHOENIX 14.700 9.000 15.100 15.000 53.800

5 GERALDY DIANA ECHEVARRIA VELASQUEZ NEWVES 13.000 12.000 13.600 10.800 49.400

6 AZUL ANABELLE  SALINAS CERECEDA LUSOFIT PERU 11.600 6.800 13.400 9.600 41.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

JUNIOR



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONJUNTO VALUCCI 1.000 1.800 2.800 7.500 5.400 15.700 15.700

2 CONJUNTO AKDEMIK 0.700 1.600 2.300 6.000 4.800 13.100 13.100

3 CONJUNTO 1 NEWVES 0.700 1.600 2.300 5.300 4.200 11.800 11.800

3 CONJUNTO 2 NEWVES 0.600 1.300 1.900 6.200 3.700 11.800 11.800

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion CD



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 DUO INDEPENDIENTE 2.100 0.900 3.000 5.400 4.700 13.100 13.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion CD



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 TRIO COLIBRI 1.000 1.200 2.200 6.000 5.200 13.400 13.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion CD



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 DUO NEWVES 0.800 0.200 1.000 4.900 7.000 12.900 12.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion EF



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 SHARON HERNANDEZ MORALES CHASSE 1.800 2.400 4.200 7.200 6.400 17.800 17.800

2 ASHLEY TRILLO HERRERA CHASSE 2.100 1.500 3.600 6.400 6.800 16.800 16.800

3 ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO VALUCCI 1.000 1.200 2.200 6.300 7.000 15.500 15.500

4 LUANA ARIZA  JUÁREZ HUASCARAN 1.600 1.000 2.600 5.300 7.100 15.000 15.000

5 MIA HERMOZA LLANTOY INDEPENDENCIA 1.400 0.800 2.200 6.600 5.100 13.900 13.900

6 DUO CHASSE 1.500 0.800 2.300 5.500 5.600 13.400 13.400

7 DASHA KATERIN FERNANDINI HUAMANI NEWVES 1.200 0.700 1.900 5.000 6.300 13.200 13.200

8 NARYELI TUESTA CRUZ VALUCCI 0.900 1.400 2.300 4.300 6.200 12.800 12.800

9 VANIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS NEWVES 0.900 0.800 1.700 6.000 4.900 12.600 12.600

10 MARÍA JOSÉ MANTILLA MUÑOZ CHASSE 0.700 0.300 1.000 5.500 5.700 12.200 12.200

11 ALEJANDRA  PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.300 1.100 1.400 4.800 5.100 11.300 11.300

12 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 1.200 0.200 1.400 5.100 4.000 10.500 10.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion D



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 1.700 0.500 2.200 8.000 7.500 17.700 17.700

1 ALEJANDRA  PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.300 0.400 1.700 8.200 7.800 17.700 17.700

2 ASHLEY TRILLO HERRERA CHASSE 1.800 0.500 2.300 7.200 7.500 17.000 17.000

3 LUANA ARIZA  JUÁREZ HUASCARAN 1.600 0.400 2.000 7.000 7.200 16.200 16.200

4 MIA HERMOZA LLANTOY INDEPENDENCIA 1.900 0.500 2.400 7.100 6.500 16.000 16.000

5 SHARON HERNANDEZ MORALES CHASSE 2.000 0.400 2.400 6.300 7.000 15.700 15.700

6 ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO VALUCCI 1.100 0.300 1.400 6.800 7.400 15.600 15.600

7 MARÍA JOSÉ MANTILLA MUÑOZ CHASSE 1.200 0.500 1.700 5.800 6.300 13.800 13.800

7 VANIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS NEWVES 0.900 0.400 1.300 7.000 5.500 13.800 13.800

8 NARYELI TUESTA CRUZ VALUCCI 0.900 0.300 1.200 6.000 6.100 13.300 13.300

9 DASHA KATERIN FERNANDINI HUAMANI NEWVES 1.600 0.300 1.900 4.400 6.100 12.400 12.400

10 VANIA MICAELA QUISPE ANGULO AKDEMIK 0.000 0.200 0.200 3.000 5.200 8.400 8.400

11 SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion D



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 ASHLEY TRILLO HERRERA CHASSE 16.800 17.000 33.800

2 SHARON HERNANDEZ MORALES CHASSE 17.800 15.700 33.500

3 LUANA ARIZA  JUÁREZ HUASCARAN 15.000 16.200 31.200

4 ROSA CORDOVA ARCONDO VALUCCI 15.500 15.600 31.100

5 MIA HERMOZA LLANTOY INDEPENDENCIA 13.900 16.000 29.900

6 ALEJANDRA  PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 11.300 17.700 29.000

7 ORIANA SOPHIA REATEGUI AVALOS EQUILIBRIUM 10.500 17.700 28.200

8 VANIA ANAHI QUISPE ROJAS NEWVES 12.600 13.800 26.400

9 NARYELI TUESTA CRUZ VALUCCI 12.800 13.300 26.100

10 MARÍA JOSÉ MANTILLA MUÑOZ CHASSE 12.200 13.800 26.000

11 DASHA KATERIN FERNANDINI HUAMANI NEWVES 13.200 12.400 25.600

12 VANIA MICAELA QUISPE ANGULO AKDEMIK 8.400 8.400

13 SUNEM SAN MIGUEL VIDAL NEWVES 0.000 0.000

14 BARBARA ISABEL RUIZ QUINTERO NEWVES 0.000 0.000

15 SCARLETT MICAELA MORON CUELLAR NEWVES 0.000 0.000

16 ÁNGELYN ANDREA QUISPE URETA NEWVES 0.000 0.000

17 XIMENA ARELI DIAZ EDQUEN NEWVES 0.000 0.000

18 MIA LUANA ROJAS TOLEDO NEWVES 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

Iniciacion D



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 GRACE CABANILLAS RIMAPA PHOENIX 1.700 2.400 4.100 7.300 7.700 19.100 19.100

2 MARÍA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA CHASSE 1.200 1.700 2.900 6.400 6.200 15.500 15.500

3 MARÍA CHÁVEZ ROA HUASCARAN 0.900 1.200 2.100 5.300 6.600 14.000 14.000

4 LUCIANA TORRES FLORES HUASCARAN 0.900 1.000 1.900 5.500 4.800 12.200 12.200

5 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 0.600 1.300 1.900 4.300 5.800 12.000 12.000

6 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA INDEPENDENCIA 0.800 0.900 1.700 4.800 5.100 11.600 11.600

6 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 0.900 1.300 2.200 4.600 4.800 11.600 11.600

7 SHENOA MENDOSA DEL CASTILLO VALUCCI 0.800 0.700 1.500 2.800 6.200 10.500 10.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ARO27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion E



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 GRACE CABANILLAS RIMAPA PHOENIX 1.900 3.000 4.900 6.900 7.500 19.300 19.300

2 LUCIANA TORRES FLORES HUASCARAN 2.000 1.400 3.400 6.900 7.000 17.300 17.300

3 MARÍA CHÁVEZ ROA HUASCARAN 2.100 1.700 3.800 5.800 6.400 16.000 16.000

4 MARÍA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA CHASSE 0.500 1.200 1.700 5.700 6.400 13.800 13.800

5 SHENOA MENDOSA DEL CASTILLO VALUCCI 0.900 0.800 1.700 5.500 5.100 12.300 12.300

6 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA INDEPENDENCIA 1.000 0.200 1.200 6.300 5.100 12.600 0.500 12.100

7 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 0.800 0.400 1.200 4.100 5.300 10.600 10.600

8 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 0.500 0.800 1.300 3.100 4.000 8.400 8.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion E



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 GRACE CABANILLAS RIMAPA PHOENIX 19.100 19.300 38.400

2 MARÍA CHÁVEZ ROA HUASCARAN 14.000 16.000 30.000

3 LUCIANA TORRES FLORES HUASCARAN 12.200 17.300 29.500

4 MARÍA DEL CARMEN PATIÑO GALARZA CHASSE 15.500 13.800 29.300

5 DOMENICA SILVA HUANCA INDEPENDENCIA 11.600 12.100 23.700

6 SHENOA MENDOSA DEL CASTILLO VALUCCI 10.500 12.300 22.800

7 ALEXANDRA MARICRUZ RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 11.600 10.600 22.200

8 ANTUANETH MARIFE RAMOS  HUARANCA NEWVES 12.000 8.400 20.400

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

Iniciacion E



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 DAIRA HEFZIBA ARONI  QUISPE INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.200 0.600 1.800 3.800 5.400 11.000 11.000

2 DAIRA HEFZIBA ARONI  QUISPE INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.300 1.100 2.400 3.300 3.800 9.500 9.500

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion F



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 2.200 1.600 3.800 7.400 6.600 17.800 17.800

2 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCCI 1.300 1.800 3.100 6.300 5.950 15.350 15.350

3 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCÓN AKDEMIK 2.200 0.600 2.800 6.200 6.300 15.300 15.300

4 LUCIANA MARIEL  CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 1.000 0.800 1.800 5.700 4.500 12.000 12.000

5 LUCIANA MIKELA NÁRVAEZ REYES AKDEMIK 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCCI 2.100 1.300 3.400 7.200 6.950 17.550 17.550

2 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 1.600 0.900 2.500 5.600 6.100 14.200 14.200

3 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCÓN AKDEMIK 1.300 1.000 2.300 5.100 6.050 13.450 13.450

4 CATALEYA CONTRERAS SOSA SURCO GYM 0.800 1.200 2.000 5.700 5.500 13.200 13.200

5 LUCIANA MARIEL  CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 1.200 0.800 2.000 4.700 5.950 12.650 12.650

6 LUCIANA MIKELA NÁRVAEZ REYES AKDEMIK 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

CUERDA27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCCI 2.200 0.400 2.600 7.200 7.550 17.350 17.350

2 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 2.100 0.500 2.600 7.200 7.150 16.950 16.950

3 CATALEYA CONTRERAS SOSA SURCO GYM 1.600 0.600 2.200 6.500 6.150 14.850 14.850

4 LUCIANA MIKELA NÁRVAEZ REYES AKDEMIK 1.400 0.400 1.800 7.100 5.250 14.150 14.150

5 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCÓN AKDEMIK 1.200 0.400 1.600 4.900 6.300 12.800 12.800

6 LUCIANA MARIEL  CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 1.300 0.300 1.600 4.400 6.300 12.300 12.300

7 ANAPAULA FLAVIA MARROQUIN ARIAS AKDEMIK 1.000 0.300 1.300 3.800 5.750 10.850 10.850

8 SOFIA  RUBIANO MALFITANO AKDEMIK 0.700 0.300 1.000 5.100 4.250 10.350 10.350

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC2



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 ALEXIA CAMONES ESPINOZA VALUCCI 17.550 15.350 17.350 50.250

2 FATIMA MEJIA CERNA VESTA 14.200 17.800 16.950 48.950

3 PAZ ESTHER PAREDES FALCÓN AKDEMIK 13.450 15.300 12.800 41.550

4 LUCIANA MARIEL  CARDENAS GARCIA PHOENIX 12.650 12.000 12.300 36.950

5 CATALEYA CONTRERAS SOSA SURCO GYM 13.200 14.850 28.050

6 LUCIANA MIKELA NÁRVAEZ REYES AKDEMIK 0.000 0.000 14.150 14.150

7 ANAPAULA FLAVIA MARROQUIN ARIAS AKDEMIK 10.850 10.850

8 SOFIA  RUBIANO MALFITANO AKDEMIK 10.350 10.350

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

AC2



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ZOE RHIANNA SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 3.100 1.200 4.300 6.200 6.350 16.850 16.850

2 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR  CLEMEENTE EQUILIBRIUM 1.400 2.000 3.400 6.000 5.250 14.650 14.650

2 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN SURCO GYM 2.800 1.200 4.000 5.400 5.250 14.650 14.650

3 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE SURCO GYM 1.300 1.800 3.100 5.200 4.250 12.550 12.550

4 VALERIA TORRES VÁSQUEZ SURCO GYM 1.400 1.400 2.800 4.200 4.750 11.750 11.750

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ZOE RHIANNA SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 2.500 1.200 3.700 7.200 6.300 17.200 17.200

2 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN SURCO GYM 1.900 1.800 3.700 6.000 5.300 15.000 15.000

3 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE SURCO GYM 2.100 1.500 3.600 5.700 4.850 14.150 14.150

4 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR  CLEMEENTE EQUILIBRIUM 1.100 1.200 2.300 5.300 4.250 11.850 11.850

5 VALERIA TORRES VÁSQUEZ SURCO GYM 2.300 1.400 3.700 3.500 4.250 11.450 11.450

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

MAZAS27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ZOE RHIANNA SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 2.600 0.600 3.200 8.800 7.150 19.150 19.150

2 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR  CLEMEENTE EQUILIBRIUM 1.600 0.500 2.100 7.000 5.850 14.950 14.950

3 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE SURCO GYM 1.000 0.500 1.500 7.800 5.400 14.700 14.700

4 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN SURCO GYM 1.200 0.500 1.700 6.700 5.950 14.350 14.350

5 VALERIA TORRES VÁSQUEZ SURCO GYM 1.500 0.500 2.000 6.100 5.600 13.700 13.700

6 ANTONELLA  TEMOCHE FLORES AKDEMIK 1.300 0.500 1.800 3.400 4.450 9.650 9.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC3



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 ZOE RHIANNA SALAZAR TORRES VESTA 16.850 17.200 19.150 53.200

2 ORIANA SANCHEZ DURAN SURCO GYM 14.650 15.000 14.350 44.000

3 KAMILA MACARENA SALAZAR  CLEMEENTE EQUILIBRIUM 14.650 11.850 14.950 41.450

4 LUHANA ARBE LUQUE SURCO GYM 12.550 14.150 14.700 41.400

5 VALERIA TORRES VÁSQUEZ SURCO GYM 11.750 11.450 13.700 36.900

6 ANTONELLA  TEMOCHE FLORES AKDEMIK 9.650 9.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

AC3



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ANDREA  RODRIGUEZ GIL VESTA 3.400 2.400 5.800 7.700 6.950 20.450 20.450

2 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE VESTA 3.000 2.000 5.000 7.300 5.950 18.250 18.250

3 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 2.900 1.600 4.500 6.000 6.800 17.300 17.300

4 GISEL  ARONE ALFARO VESTA 2.200 2.000 4.200 6.200 6.150 16.550 16.550

5 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 3.000 2.800 5.800 2.800 6.200 14.800 14.800

6 XIMENA ALEXA  GUERRERO  DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 1.000 0.800 1.800 6.000 5.450 13.250 13.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 3.000 2.300 5.300 6.800 5.900 18.000 18.000

2 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE VESTA 3.200 1.800 5.000 6.600 4.750 16.350 0.300 16.050

3 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 3.000 2.300 5.300 4.800 5.150 15.250 15.250

4 ANDREA  RODRIGUEZ GIL VESTA 2.200 1.500 3.700 5.700 5.300 14.700 14.700

5 GISEL  ARONE ALFARO VESTA 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000 0.000

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

CINTA27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 ANDREA  RODRIGUEZ GIL VESTA 3.600 1.500 5.100 5.500 6.000 16.600 16.600

2 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 3.200 1.900 5.100 5.200 6.100 16.400 16.400

3 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 2.800 2.200 5.000 5.600 5.000 15.600 15.600

4 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE VESTA 2.900 1.800 4.700 5.500 5.050 15.250 15.250

5 GISEL  ARONE ALFARO VESTA 2.800 1.100 3.900 4.300 5.300 13.500 13.500

6 XIMENA ALEXA  GUERRERO  DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 1.100 0.000 1.100 6.800 5.050 12.950 12.950

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

MAZAS27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

AC4



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 ANDREA  RODRIGUEZ GIL VESTA 20.450 14.700 16.600 51.750

2 ARIANA PEREYRA NALVARTE VESTA 18.250 16.050 15.250 49.550

3 GLORIA CANO FLORES VESTA 14.800 18.000 16.400 49.200

4 DANIELA SILVA VILCHEZ VESTA 17.300 15.250 15.600 48.150

5 GISEL  ARONE ALFARO VESTA 16.550 0.000 13.500 30.050

6 XIMENA ALEXA  GUERRERO  DURÁN AZULES LA DANZA 13.250 12.950 26.200

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

AC4



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 NAHOMI GISSEL CORNELIO VARGAS COLIBRI 0.200 0.000 0.200 4.300 6.100 10.600 10.600

2 JULIETA MARIE GUANIPAA REVILLA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.400 0.400 0.800 3.700 5.000 9.500 9.500

3 HANNAH CAMILA NARVAEZ  ROJAS EQUILIBRIUM 0.000 0.200 0.200 4.100 4.700 9.000 9.000

4 ANTONELLA DAFNE CANO QUISPE NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 4.300 4.000 8.300 0.600 7.700

5 MIABELLA ESTRELLA MAGALLANES RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 2.300 4.350 6.650 6.650

6 ALANA ALVARADO CEDANO NEWVES 0.000 0.000 0.000 1.800 4.300 6.100 6.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion A



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 HANNAH CAMILA NARVAEZ  ROJAS EQUILIBRIUM 0.500 0.300 0.800 7.000 5.950 13.750 13.750

2 JULIETA MARIE GUANIPAA REVILLA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.700 0.500 1.200 5.100 4.850 11.150 11.150

3 NAHOMI GISSEL CORNELIO VARGAS COLIBRI 0.000 0.300 0.300 3.700 5.000 9.000 9.000

3 ANTONELLA DAFNE CANO QUISPE NEWVES 0.200 0.500 0.700 2.400 5.900 9.000 9.000

4 MIABELLA ESTRELLA MAGALLANES RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 0.000 0.400 0.400 2.400 4.250 7.050 7.050

5 ALANA ALVARADO CEDANO NEWVES 0.000 0.100 0.100 2.300 4.250 6.650 6.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion A



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 HANNAH CAMILA NARVAEZ  ROJAS EQUILIBRIUM 9.000 13.750 22.750

2 JULIETA MARIE GUANIPAA REVILLA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 9.500 11.150 20.650

3 NAHOMI GISSEL CORNELIO VARGAS COLIBRI 10.600 9.000 19.600

4 ANTONELLA DAFNE CANO QUISPE NEWVES 7.700 9.000 16.700

5 MIABELLA ESTRELLA MAGALLANES RODRIGUEZ NEWVES 6.650 7.050 13.700

6 ALANA ALVARADO CEDANO NEWVES 6.100 6.650 12.750

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

Iniciacion A



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 REBECCA AGREDA  ALANIA VESTA 1.300 0.600 1.900 6.700 6.750 15.350 15.350

2 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 0.900 1.000 1.900 7.200 6.050 15.150 15.150

3 ARIANNA  TESORIERO RETO HOOP PERU 1.100 1.200 2.300 6.000 6.400 14.700 14.700

4 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO COLIBRI 0.900 0.300 1.200 7.200 6.050 14.450 14.450

5 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ VESTA 0.600 0.300 0.900 7.000 6.250 14.150 14.150

6 ALEXANDRA CANTO KARMINSKA VESTA 0.800 0.700 1.500 5.800 6.700 14.000 14.000

7 HAZEL  MACEDA  LÓPEZ PHOENIX 0.800 0.200 1.000 7.000 5.900 13.900 13.900

8 JIMENA FERNANDA LEON AYALA HOOP PERU 0.900 0.800 1.700 6.300 5.700 13.700 13.700

9 JAZLIN ISOLE  CERNA  ATAPOMA PHOENIX 0.800 1.300 2.100 4.200 6.100 12.400 12.400

10 ALINA IVANA  CAMPODONICO REYES INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.700 0.600 1.300 4.900 5.900 12.100 12.100

11 JHANNICE CHARLOTTE TELLO CHAVEZ VALUCCI 0.900 0.200 1.100 4.500 6.000 11.600 11.600

12 RAFAELLA ALESSANDRA REYES JARA VALUCCI 0.400 0.200 0.600 5.000 5.800 11.400 11.400

13 NAIARA CAMILA MINCHON CASTILLO HOOP PERU 0.400 0.300 0.700 7.400 3.000 11.100 11.100

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

CUERDA27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion B



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 1.100 0.800 1.900 7.700 7.050 16.650 16.650

2 REBECCA AGREDA  ALANIA VESTA 0.900 0.600 1.500 7.800 7.000 16.300 16.300

3 ARIANNA  TESORIERO RETO HOOP PERU 1.200 0.600 1.800 6.700 7.200 15.700 15.700

4 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO COLIBRI 0.800 0.200 1.000 8.000 6.300 15.300 15.300

5 ALEXANDRA CANTO KARMINSKA VESTA 1.100 0.600 1.700 6.600 6.750 15.050 15.050

6 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ VESTA 1.200 0.300 1.500 6.900 6.600 15.000 15.000

7 ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 0.800 0.200 1.000 7.500 5.950 14.450 14.450

8 SAMNTHA VALNTINA VELEZ DE VILLA CABALLERO VALUCCI 0.800 0.400 1.200 7.500 5.600 14.300 14.300

9 NAIARA CAMILA MINCHON CASTILLO HOOP PERU 0.800 0.300 1.100 7.000 6.100 14.200 14.200

10 HAZEL  MACEDA  LÓPEZ PHOENIX 0.400 0.500 0.900 7.400 5.800 14.100 14.100

11 ALINA IVANA  CAMPODONICO REYES INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.500 0.300 0.800 6.900 6.250 13.950 13.950

12 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCIA EQUILIBRIUM 1.100 0.500 1.600 5.800 6.500 13.900 13.900

12 ABRIL MICAELLA  CHIGUALA FLORES PHOENIX 1.400 0.600 2.000 5.700 6.200 13.900 13.900

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion B



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 CONSTANZA MONTOYA VILA CHASSE 15.150 16.650 31.800

2 REBECCA AGREDA  ALANIA VESTA 15.350 16.300 31.650

3 ARIANNA  TESORIERO RETO HOOP PERU 14.700 15.700 30.400

4 ADELA CAROLINA LUMBRE CORNELIO COLIBRI 14.450 15.300 29.750

5 TAYLOR FIGUEROA PAZ VESTA 14.150 15.000 29.150

6 ALEXANDRA CANTO KARMINSKA VESTA 14.000 15.050 29.050

7 HAZEL  MACEDA  LÓPEZ PHOENIX 13.900 14.100 28.000

8 JIMENA FERNANDA LEON AYALA HOOP PERU 13.700 13.400 27.100

9 ALINA IVANA  CAMPODONICO REYES INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 12.100 13.950 26.050

10 JAZLIN ISOLE  CERNA  ATAPOMA PHOENIX 12.400 12.950 25.350

11 NAIARA CAMILA MINCHON CASTILLO HOOP PERU 11.100 14.200 25.300

12 ADRIANA VALENTINA OBANDO CALDERON EQUILIBRIUM 10.450 14.450 24.900

13 SAMNTHA VALNTINA VELEZ DE VILLA CABALLERO VALUCCI 10.400 14.300 24.700

14 ABRIL MICAELLA  CHIGUALA FLORES PHOENIX 10.250 13.900 24.150

15 RAFAELLA ALESSANDRA REYES JARA VALUCCI 11.400 12.500 23.900

16 JHANNICE CHARLOTTE TELLO CHAVEZ VALUCCI 11.600 12.300 23.900

17 BRYANNA VALENTINA GARRIDO GARCIA EQUILIBRIUM 9.150 13.900 23.050

18 NAYRA LUCIANA RIOS MINCHOLA NEWVES 10.550 12.050 22.600

19 IVANNA MARIEL  ORTIZ CASTRO EQUILIBRIUM 10.100 12.100 22.200

20 SOFIA ABIGAIL GALARRETA IBAÑEZ HOOP PERU 9.450 12.350 21.800

21 ADRIANA VALENTINA GARAY CHOQUE VALUCCI 9.850 11.300 21.150

22 GAELA BERENICE PIMENTEL RODRIGUEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 9.800 11.050 20.850

23 DAKOTA YU LIN SANDI LEÓN AKDEMIK 9.700 10.850 20.550

24 ZURIA LOURDES GUTIERREZ GUILLÉN AKDEMIK 8.900 11.300 20.200

25 ZOE KENDALL BAILON  MINAYA VALUCCI 8.350 11.300 19.650

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

Iniciacion B



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 TAMARA  GAVELAN PAJARES VESTA 1.800 0.500 2.300 8.000 6.300 16.600 16.600

2 VANIA  MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 1.500 0.600 2.100 8.100 6.350 16.550 16.550

3 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA VESTA 1.300 0.700 2.000 7.900 6.200 16.100 16.100

4 BRIANNA MARIEL BALTAZAR PEREZ COLIBRI 1.200 0.500 1.700 8.000 6.150 15.850 15.850

4 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI  HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.800 0.700 2.500 7.000 6.350 15.850 15.850

5 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH VESTA 1.000 0.500 1.500 8.000 5.950 15.450 15.450

6 STEFANI  SAFORA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.900 0.400 1.300 7.800 5.850 14.950 14.950

7 ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.200 0.400 1.600 7.700 5.550 14.850 14.850

8 MARIA PAZ SILVERIO PARCO VALUCCI 0.800 0.500 1.300 7.600 5.800 14.700 14.700

9 SAORI ABRIL  DE LA CRUZ CADILLO VALUCCI 1.400 0.600 2.000 6.900 5.650 14.550 14.550

10 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CHASSE 1.600 0.500 2.100 6.900 5.350 14.350 14.350

11 AIMI XAMANTA  RAMIREZ BELISARIO NEWVES 0.500 0.600 1.100 7.300 5.550 13.950 13.950

12 ABIGAIL API HUALPA CHASSE 1.300 0.500 1.800 6.200 5.850 13.850 13.850

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ML27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion C



CATEGORIA:

IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO DB DA ND T A T E NE PJC NF

1 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CHASSE 1.200 1.800 3.000 6.900 6.000 15.900 15.900

2 ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.200 1.000 2.200 6.800 6.350 15.350 15.350

3 BRIANNA MARIEL BALTAZAR PEREZ COLIBRI 0.700 1.000 1.700 7.100 6.300 15.100 15.100

4 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA VESTA 1.200 0.800 2.000 7.000 6.000 15.000 15.000

5 VANIA  MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 1.100 1.200 2.300 6.300 6.350 14.950 14.950

6 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH VESTA 1.100 1.000 2.100 6.700 6.050 14.850 14.850

7 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI  HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 1.400 0.600 2.000 6.800 5.800 14.600 0.500 14.100

8 ABIGAIL API HUALPA CHASSE 1.200 0.600 1.800 5.700 6.300 13.800 13.800

9 STEFANI  SAFORA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 0.700 0.600 1.300 6.000 5.950 13.250 13.250

10 TAMARA  GAVELAN PAJARES VESTA 0.700 1.000 1.700 5.700 5.600 13.000 13.000

10 DANNELY KANYA  ESPIRITU COA PHOENIX 1.000 0.800 1.800 6.100 5.100 13.000 13.000

10 ESMERALDA CECILIA REYES  VASQUEZ EQUILIBRIUM 1.100 1.000 2.100 5.400 5.500 13.000 13.000

11 SAORI ABRIL  DE LA CRUZ CADILLO VALUCCI 0.700 0.800 1.500 5.700 5.050 12.250 12.250

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

BALON27-29 NOVIEMBRE 2023

Iniciacion C



IT GIMNASTAS EQUIPO CUERDA ARO BALON CINTA MAZAS ML AA

1 VANIA  MOHANNA MARTINEZ VESTA 14.950 16.550 31.500

2 MACARENA TENORIO SOSA VESTA 15.000 16.100 31.100

3 BRIANNA MARIEL BALTAZAR PEREZ COLIBRI 15.100 15.850 30.950

4 ARIANA ZAVALA ODEH VESTA 14.850 15.450 30.300

5 MICAELA JARA URTECHO CHASSE 15.900 14.350 30.250

6 ROSA ANGELA COLONIA MARCA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 15.350 14.850 30.200

7 CAMILA ANGELY HUAMANI  HUAYANA INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 14.100 15.850 29.950

8 TAMARA  GAVELAN PAJARES VESTA 13.000 16.600 29.600

9 STEFANI  SAFORA LOPEZ INDEPENDIENTE (J.C.) 13.250 14.950 28.200

10 ABIGAIL API HUALPA CHASSE 13.800 13.850 27.650

11 SAORI ABRIL  DE LA CRUZ CADILLO VALUCCI 12.250 14.550 26.800

12 ESMERALDA CECILIA REYES  VASQUEZ EQUILIBRIUM 13.000 13.300 26.300

13 MARIA PAZ SILVERIO PARCO VALUCCI 11.550 14.700 26.250

14 KENDRA YANCCE MAYTA CHASSE 11.350 13.600 24.950

15 DANNELY KANYA  ESPIRITU COA PHOENIX 13.000 11.300 24.300

16 GIANELLA XOANA BURGOS CONTRERAS EQUILIBRIUM 11.150 11.500 22.650

17 NAYARA ALESSIA GARABITO CANDELA NEWVES 8.150 12.400 20.550

18 ASHLEY ZOE ANGULO NICHO LUSOFIT PERU 7.050 7.150 14.200

19 AIMI XAMANTA  RAMIREZ BELISARIO NEWVES 0.000 13.950 13.950

20 ORIANA THAIS PARINANGO BARRERA NEWVES 0.000 13.500 13.500

21 MIRANDA AZUCENA DONOSO SANCHEZ VALUCCI 11.800 11.800

22 MELANY MARIAFE QUISPE URETA NEWVES 9.800 9.800

CAMPEONATO NACIONAL 2023

ALL AROUND

Iniciacion C


